
Masters Challenge Biathlon Team Report
USDAA Trial 5/3/2019

 
Height  Callname        Handler         Jumpers         Standard        Total
10      Penny           Lois Mark       39.37   39.37   47.66   52.66   92.03   
  ********************* QUALIFIER CUTOFF (115.03 or LESS)  *************************  
 
16      Tempest         Judy Reilly     32.03    Elim   32.11   32.11    Elim   
16      Journey         Ann Petrochko   32.27    Elim   36.02   36.02    Elim   
 
20      Athena          M. Barry        44.09    Elim   33.76   38.76    Elim   
20      Fae             Nancy Schilling 43.10   53.10            Elim    Elim   
20      Enzo            Jennifer Seidel 27.55    Elim            Elim    Elim   
20      Kenzie          K. Cierpiszewsk 40.86    Elim            Elim    Elim   
 
22      WiFi            Jeanie Burton   27.76   27.76   35.46   35.46   63.22   
  ********************* QUALIFIER CUTOFF (79.02 or LESS)  *************************  
22      Scout           K. Cierpiszewsk 29.86   49.86   39.79   44.79   94.65   
22      Denali          J. Bonsignore   52.28    Elim   34.41   39.41    Elim   
22      Bode            Janie Harris             Elim   35.78   40.78    Elim   
22      Score           Rebecca Thrift  28.87    Elim   37.59    Elim    Elim   
22      Glance          Soshana Dos     27.01    Elim   52.11    Elim    Elim   
22      Toni            Sue Bricker     37.01    Elim   46.24    Elim    Elim   
22      Dancer          Martha Bell              Elim   51.58    Elim    Elim   
22      Steel           Maureen Burke            Elim   59.39    Elim    Elim   
22      Kylie           Dan Burke                Abs             Elim    Elim   
 
24      Z               M. Barry        25.72   25.72   31.63   31.63   57.35   
  ********************* QUALIFIER CUTOFF (71.68 or LESS)  *************************  
24      Fray            Jeff Abel       27.18   27.18            Abs     Elim   
24      Skeeter         Rebecca Thrift  32.70    Elim   40.86   45.86    Elim   
24      Knack           Soshana Dos     26.80    Elim   44.08    Elim    Elim   
24      Finch           Nic Jones       27.45    Elim   46.19    Elim    Elim   
24      Taken           Nic Jones       43.27    Elim            Elim    Elim   
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Saturday, May 4, 2019
Masters Challenge Biathlon Standard

Distance: 192 yards  SCT: 48 seconds    Everyone   24 inch  Judge: Carol Voelker
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time      TFlts      R    S    F    E    Score

       24003   Z            M. Barry        31.63                0    0    0    0    0.00  1 Q
       24002   Skeeter      R. Thrift       40.86                0    1    0    0    5.00  2 
       24004   Finch        N. Jones        46.19                0    0    0    1    Elim   
       24005   Knack        S. Dos          44.08                0    0    0    1    Elim   
       24012   Taken        N. Jones        No Time              0    0    0    1    Elim   
       24011   Fray         J. Abel         Absent   

Distance: 192 yards  SCT: 48 seconds    Everyone   22 inch  Judge: Carol Voelker
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time      TFlts      R    S    F    E    Score

       22029   WiFi         J. Burton       35.46                0    0    0    0    0.00  1 Q
       22021   Denali       J. Bonsignore   34.41                0    1    0    0    5.00  2 
       22019   Bode         J. Harris       35.78                0    1    0    0    5.00  3 
       22016   Scout        K. Cierpiszewsk 39.79                1    0    0    0    5.00  4 
       22007   Steel        M. Burke        59.39     11.39      0    0    0    1    Elim   
       22011   Toni         S. Bricker      46.24                0    0    0    1    Elim   
       22028   Kylie        D. Burke        No Time              0    0    0    1    Elim   
       22017   Dancer       M. Bell         51.58     3.58       0    0    0    1    Elim   
       22005   Score        R. Thrift       37.59                0    0    0    1    Elim   
       22036   Glance       S. Dos          52.11     4.11       0    0    0    1    Elim   

Distance: 192 yards  SCT: 48 seconds    Everyone   20 inch  Judge: Carol Voelker
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time      TFlts      R    S    F    E    Score

       20004   Athena       M. Barry        33.76                0    1    0    0    5.00  1 
       20020   Fae          N. Schilling    No Time              0    0    0    1    Elim   
       20014   Enzo         J. Seidel       No Time              0    0    0    1    Elim   
       20009   Kenzie       K. Cierpiszewsk No Time              0    0    0    1    Elim   

Distance: 184 yards  SCT: 49 seconds    Everyone   16 inch  Judge: Carol Voelker
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time      TFlts      R    S    F    E    Score

       16010   Tempest      J. Reilly       32.11                0    0    0    0    0.00  1 Q
       16001   Journey      A. Petrochko    36.02                0    0    0    0    0.00  2 Q
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Distance: 177 yards  SCT: 51 seconds    Everyone   10 inch  Judge: Carol Voelker
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time      TFlts      R    S    F    E    Score

       10001   Penny        L. Mark         47.66                0    1    0    0    5.00  1 

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 22
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 4
              Percent Qualified: 18.2%



-6-

Sunday, May 5, 2019
Masters Challenge Biathlon Jumpers

Distance: 148 yards  SCT: 38 seconds    Everyone   10 inch  Judge: Carol Voelker
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time      TFlts      R    S    F    E    Score

       10001   Penny        L. Mark         39.37     1.37       0    0    0    0    1.37  1 

Distance: 156 yards  SCT: 37 seconds    Everyone   16 inch  Judge: Carol Voelker
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time      TFlts      R    S    F    E    Score

       16010   Tempest      J. Reilly       32.03                0    0    0    1    Elim   
       16001   Journey      A. Petrochko    32.27                0    0    0    1    Elim   

Distance: 164 yards  SCT: 36 seconds    Everyone   20 inch  Judge: Carol Voelker
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time      TFlts      R    S    F    E    Score

       20020   Fae          N. Schilling    43.10     7.10       1    1    0    0    17.10 1 
       20009   Kenzie       K. Cierpiszewsk 40.86     4.86       0    0    0    1    Elim   
       20004   Athena       M. Barry        44.09     8.09       0    0    0    1    Elim   
       20014   Enzo         J. Seidel       27.55                0    0    0    1    Elim   

Distance: 164 yards  SCT: 36 seconds    Everyone   22 inch  Judge: Carol Voelker
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time      TFlts      R    S    F    E    Score

       22029   WiFi         J. Burton       27.76                0    0    0    0    0.00  1 Q
       22016   Scout        K. Cierpiszewsk 29.86                0    4    0    0    20.00 2 
       22036   Glance       S. Dos          27.01                0    0    0    1    Elim   
       22005   Score        R. Thrift       28.87                0    0    0    1    Elim   
       22007   Steel        M. Burke        No Time              0    0    0    1    Elim   
       22017   Dancer       M. Bell         No Time              0    0    0    1    Elim   
       22019   Bode         J. Harris       No Time              0    0    0    1    Elim   
       22021   Denali       J. Bonsignore   52.28     16.28      0    0    0    1    Elim   
       22011   Toni         S. Bricker      37.01     1.01       0    0    0    1    Elim   
       22028   Kylie        D. Burke        Absent   

Distance: 164 yards  SCT: 36 seconds    Everyone   24 inch  Judge: Carol Voelker
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time      TFlts      R    S    F    E    Score

       24003   Z            M. Barry        25.72                0    0    0    0    0.00  1 Q
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       24011   Fray         J. Abel         27.18                0    0    0    0    0.00  2 Q
       24012   Taken        N. Jones        43.27     7.27       0    0    0    1    Elim   
       24005   Knack        S. Dos          26.80                0    0    0    1    Elim   
       24002   Skeeter      R. Thrift       32.70                0    0    0    1    Elim   
       24004   Finch        N. Jones        27.45                0    0    0    1    Elim   

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 22
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 3
              Percent Qualified: 13.6%



Perf Masters Challenge Biathlon Team Report
USDAA Trial 5/3/2019

 
Height  Callname        Handler         Jumpers         Standard        Total
16      Zuzu            Nancy Schilling 32.25    Elim   40.18   40.18    Elim   
 
20      Bounder         Martha Bell     32.24   37.24   46.32   61.32   98.56   
  ********************* QUALIFIER CUTOFF (123.19 or LESS)  *************************  
20      River           Jeanie Burton   45.03    Elim   39.32   44.32    Elim   
20      Quid            Barbara Miller           Elim   44.37   49.37    Elim   
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Saturday, May 4, 2019
Perf. Masters Challenge Biathlon Standard

Distance: 192 yards  SCT: 51 seconds    Everyone   20 inch  Judge: Carol Voelker
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time      TFlts      R    S    F    E    Score

       P20019  River        J. Burton       39.32                0    1    0    0    5.00  1 
       P20013  Quid         B. Miller       44.37                1    0    0    0    5.00  2 
       P20021  Bounder      M. Bell         46.32                2    1    0    0    15.00 3 

Distance: 192 yards  SCT: 51 seconds    Everyone   16 inch  Judge: Carol Voelker
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time      TFlts      R    S    F    E    Score

       P16004  Zuzu         N. Schilling    40.18                0    0    0    0    0.00  1 Q

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 4
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 0
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 1
              Percent Qualified: 25.0%



-5-

Sunday, May 5, 2019
Perf. Masters Challenge Biathlon Jumpers

Distance: 164 yards  SCT: 39 seconds    Everyone   16 inch  Judge: Carol Voelker
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time      TFlts      R    S    F    E    Score

       P16004  Zuzu         N. Schilling    32.25                0    0    0    1    Elim   

Distance: 164 yards  SCT: 39 seconds    Everyone   20 inch  Judge: Carol Voelker
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time      TFlts      R    S    F    E    Score

       P20021  Bounder      M. Bell         32.24                0    1    0    0    5.00  1 
       P20019  River        J. Burton       45.03     6.03       0    0    0    1    Elim   
       P20013  Quid         B. Miller       No Time              0    0    0    1    Elim   

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 4
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 0
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 0
              Percent Qualified: 0.0%




